DB25
PIN

STROBE

+0Y

LS

o]

Voo

GND

Al

DIR

20k

20k

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

1195

20k

1195

+/ =
ADC

+oV

17
17
. ’ - 13 oV
e INH
) 6 CD4053
. Mg o2 % (1/3) o 1ok 1%
+5V -
1% A 10k Y ¢
17 ﬁ 16 S NG 0T
o 20k / —
. 17 0 + A TLO82
17 L4 A (1/2)
aoeluF [ o 12 NC gy
T~ | VEE
17 CD4853 | e
i % 13 T @ogie
JAQARTA LFPIX zcx SUARD R L MASTA 1-11-93

Document created by the PCL2PDF (TM) evaluation

(C) Copyright 1996-2005 G-Futures Limited t/as Visual Software

Visual Software http://www.visual.co.uk



http://www.visual.co.uk

